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Pos.
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11
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Dos.

3267

1575

3085

2885

3143

2962

2988

2873

2967

2838

3185

3113

3082

3205

2844

2874

3181

3018

3280

2973

2,5 K SANS PALMES - 22/06/2019
CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE

Nom
Makarskaya
Antonina
Latifi
Cabrol
MAXIT
Dreux
Foret
Bouaouni
el madani
Barbe
Peaudecerf
Loison
Landié
Ponchon
Baugenez
boublil
Oppenheim
GOFFIN
tisserand

ETIENNE

myevents : 2,5 K SANS PALMES - 22/06/2019

Prénom
Natasha
Faustova
Mandana
Marion
AUDREY
Anouchka
Ophélie
Sonia
emilie
Alix
Auriane
Adeline
Muriel
Stéphanie
Anne
constance
Muriel
Christele
perrine

Coline

Sx

Temps
32:41,69
36:00,97
37:23,35
38:38,44
38:48,40
38:51,24
38:55,50
41:08,48
42:03,38
42:07,13
43:44,81
45:02,00
45:04,89
45:05,96
45:25,33
45:25,82
45:27,90
45:30,61
45:36,39

46:09,84

1/7



15/07/2019

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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3078

2853

3067

3166

2908

3002

2976

3106

3206

3276

2983

2879

3038

2864

2878

2815

2860

3257

2937

3033

3091

2858

3026

2987

2841

3195

2861

LAINE
bertrand
Joublin
Mottet
Cavel
Freydefont
Fabre
Lesage
Pourcelle
Tironi
Ferrier
BOZON
guyaux
blanchard

Boweren

ALBERTELLI

Bezanger
SOLLELIS
Couderc
GUERY
Leclere
BEYRIS
GRISOLI
FLOCH
Barbry
Pernod

Bignard

myevents : 2,5 K SANS PALMES - 22/06/2019

Alexandra
sophie
Justine
Annick
Floriane
Artémis
Magali
Mélissa
Michele
Clémence
Nadine
Claire
alizee
natacha
Elodie
CECILE
Kim

Elisa
Clotilde
CAROLINE
Candice
dominique
dominique
Juliette
Hélene
Céline

Orianne

46:14,36
46:52,59
46:57,87
47:05,10
47:16,13
47:41,17
47:50,22
47:53,33
47:56,55
48:12,53
48:37,25
48:50,68
48:58,79
49:01,09
49:31,16
49:31,55
49:49,32
50:03,04
50:38,79
51:29,67
51:39,28
51:56,06
52:01,67
52:40,54
52:47,24
53:00,22

53:02,73
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
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3012

3017

3242

3263

2955

2829

3273

3108

2897

2952

1987

3246

3296

2857

2907

2865

3262

3040

1768

3213

3243

3001

2811

3136

2822

2825

3204

Gauthier

GIMET

SAUVE

Fichaux

Demarque-Rochefort

Armes
THIERY
Lhomme
CARRILLO
Delafosse
Audebert
SCOTTON
Viala

Bex
CAUVIN
Blondel
Stavaux
habasque-him
Rigault
RAIA
Scarpa
FRANUSIC
AIDER
Martineau
ANDRE
ANTOINE

POINSO

myevents : 2,5 K SANS PALMES - 22/06/2019

virginie
Frangoise
Caroline
Cécile
Marie
Nichole
Marina
stephanie
SANDY
Anne
Philippe
Claire
Perrine
Sophie
Cécile
Ludivine
Claire
maryse
Heloise
BENJAMIN
Isabelle
Victoria
Belinda
Sophie
Eve
Céline

Marie-Hélene

53:03,56
53:08,24
53:16,59
53:19,54
53:35,25
53:41,65
53:53,61
54:08,45
54:49,74
55:17,19
55:24,55
55:31,09
55:34,88
55:47,96
56:19,65
56:29,58
56:30,25
56:43,28
56:43,52
57:21,36
57:27,73
57:37,32
57:45,62
57:51,19
58:01,31
58:17,71

58:19,80
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
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2905

2924

2969

3050

3093

3192

3258

3025

2946

3220

3225

3306

3282

3210

3200

3182

2855

3101

2979

2985

3135

3023

3083

3049

2840

2901

3000

myevents : 2,5 K SANS PALMES - 22/06/2019

Cauchois pessin
Claud
Elizabeth
HENRY
LEFEBVRE
PELSY
Souciet
GRIMALDI
De Noni
reytier
ROCCHI
ZAHZAH
tourrel
RABAIX
PEYRONEL
Ordines
Besancon
LEPINE
Fau
fezzani
MARTIN BORRET
granier
LAPLANTE
Hemart
Barbe
castellan

Franusic

Clotilde
Cécile
Lemarchand
CAROLINE
MAUD
CLaudia
Sophie
Charlotte
Brigitte
magali
Valérie
Nadia
marion
Magali
CAROLINE
Alice
sophie
Amandine
Ambre
philippe
Morgane
laure
Marion
Sandrine
Elisabeth
delphine

Valérie

58:39,32
58:43,29
59:10,32
59:13,02
59:15,17
59:24,04
59:27,80
59:33,79
59:40,44
01:00:24,17
01:00:38,97
01:01:03,71
01:01:21,47
01:01:23,12
01:01:35,18
01:01:37,04
01:01:38,10
01:01:50,03
01:01:51,92
01:01:59,80
01:02:14,50
01:02:20,34
01:02:20,48
01:02:21,08
01:02:43,22
01:02:51,50

01:03:04,83
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102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

3268

3300

2856

2956

3080

3211

2876

2981

3189

3120

3051

2868

2911

2859

2949

3266

2821

3297

2893

3052

2930

2915

2895

3256

3304

2848

3064
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myevents : 2,5 K SANS PALMES - 22/06/2019

Szczerba
Vlimant
BETS
Deroualle
LALUS
rabier
Bouchaib
FAYETTE
PEIRONE
Madec
Henry
BOIT
Certano
beyris
DECKER
SVAGR
ANCENYS
Vialatte de pemille
Caron
henry
COLONGO
Chamla
CARRILLO
Sokolova
Yana
Belliot

Jollain

Lea
Virginie
DELPHINE
Eva

Julie
marion
Nadia
Hélene
VALERIE
Laetitia
Charlotte
Charline
Nathalie
lea

Sophie
Katerina
Laurie-Anne
Marie
Fabienne
emmanuelle
Adriana
Sophie
ALEXIA
Natalia
Bazulka
Aurélie

Amandine

01:03:26,14
01:03:35,55
01:03:38,52
01:04:11,34
01:04:32,54
01:04:37,56
01:04:38,75
01:04:40,82
01:05:00,29
01:05:01,24
01:05:12,84
01:05:51,77
01:05:53,74
01:06:39,25
01:08:25,96
01:08:35,16
01:08:42,13
01:09:17,59
01:09:35,02
01:10:36,86
01:11:00,39
01:11:05,79
01:12:27,14
01:12:52,18
01:12:57,16
01:13:01,55

01:13:05,17
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129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155
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3233

2898

3251

2974

3214

3218

3289

3199

3281

3157

2995

2818

3287

3288

3150

2971

3175

3046

2998

2889

3105

3178

2909

2836

3259

3253

2934

§.

Rybak
CARRON
SIDIBE
EVGENIIA
Rajon
Rembry
valletta
PETRE
TOUCHOT
MOISSET

Francescato

ALLANI BOUZAYANE

valin
ValinSandraps
MEYER

Enee

Oksana

havil
FRANUSIC
Holveck
Lesage

Olga

Ceglarski
azuelos
Soucramanien
Simonet

Conigliaro

myevents : 2,5 K SANS PALMES - 22/06/2019

Emilia
Bérangere
BENEDICTE
NIKULINA
Camille
Frangoise
agnes
JULIE
Emilie

Léa

Ariane
Haifa
nadia
Mathilde
ANNE SOPHIE
Véronique
Lagutik
delphine
DELPHINE
Julie
Juline
Gnezdilova
Valérie
julie
Mathilde
Marie

Julie

01:13:10,11
01:14:27,38
01:14:34,51
01:14:35,28
01:15:42,57
01:15:42,73
01:15:55,91
01:16:59,21
01:17:03,78
01:17:24,09
01:17:28,72
01:17:59,68
01:19:21,83
01:21:02,79
01:23:55,79
01:24:02,33
01:24:59,71
01:25:29,37
01:31:32,88
01:33:09,73

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon

abandon
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15/07/2019 myevents : 2,5 K SANS PALMES - 22/06/2019

156 3244 BB sciacqua catherine F abandon

sénérée le 15/07/2019 14:01:07
LINKS

ot
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